
FlixBus-euFlixBus	1707

Direction: Amiens	(Les	Hortillonnages)	/	Paris	(Bercy	Seine)

Départ	le	11/01/2025	entre	6:30	et	16:00

Orléans	South
(Les	Aulnaies)
Olivet
Orléans
(Libération)
Orléans
Paris	-	Orly
Airport
Antony
Paris	(Bercy
Seine)
Paris
Paris	Charles	de
Gaulle	Airport
(Central	Bus
Station)
Tremblay-en-France
Paris	(Saint-
Denis	University)
Saint-Denis
Beauvais	Sud
(Délie)
Beauvais
Amiens	(Campus)
Amiens
Amiens	(Les
Hortillonnages)
Amiens

	
6:30 13:10 16:00

	
6:55 13:35 16:25

	
- 15:15 -

	
8:50 16:35 18:20

	

- 17:25 -

	
- 18:00 -

	
- 18:55 -

	
- 19:45 -

	
- 20:00 -
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